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Anlage
Wesselheideweg 77, 53123 Bonn
G 0228-646614 info@tennis-bonn.de

Sportwart/in
Graf, Sebastian

Schiedsrichterobmann
Graf, Sebastian
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) SG | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Eva Langen

m 015121150487; evalangen44@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Langen, Eva

Kaiser, Sara

Langen, Hannah
Harms, Franziska
von Wrisberg, Martha
Baumgraf, Matilda

o g b wWN PR

ID-Nr.

20801105
20655592
20659888
20752726
20660523
20765651

(SG mit TC Griin-Weil3 Briiser Berg)

7 Bralinova, Elina (KAZ*)

20765650

(SG mit TC Griin-Weil3 Bruser Berg)

8 Ruhnke, Lilo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

20762438

LK

LK15,4
LK16,9
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK22,3
LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,8
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